
Reg.No. 

24AKO58 

24AKO57 Dr. Aditya Mohan 

24AK0S9 

24AK061 
Reg.No. 

Name of the candidate 

D.G.M. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL, 
P.G, Ph.D STUDIES AND RESEARCH CENTRE GADAG. 

SECOND SEMESTER M.D RESULT SHEET OF DECEMBER- 2025 
RESULT ANNOUNCED DATE:-23-1 2-2025 

Reg.No. 

Hullannavar 

24AK060 Dr. Punit Pujar 

Dr. Afreen Kashimasab 
Diddimani 

Dr.Beula Rani 

Dr.Vishal Mahadev Khot 
Name of the candidate 

24APO48 Dr. Saraswati 
Name of the candidate 

24AD024 Dr. Megha Chikkoppa 

Reg.No. Name of the candidate 

24AH037 Dr.Chandrashekhar 
Kattimani 

24AHO38 Dr.Sopananath 

J.S.V.V Samsthes 

Mahantappa Shastree 

Theory Paper 
(Applied Basic of 
the Kayachikitsa) 
Total Max Marks 

100 

64 

63 

59 

64 

Theory Paper 
(Applied Basic of 

the Panchakarma) 
Total Max Marks 

100 

65 

Theory Paper 
(Applied Basic of 
the Dravyaguna) 
Total Max Marks 

100 

56 

Theory Paper 
(Applied Basic of 

the Rasashastra & 

Bhaisajya 
Kalpana) 

Total Max Marks 
100 

54 

52 

Kayachikitsa 
Practical Paper 
(Applied Basic 

of the 

Kayachikitsa) 
Total Max 
Marks 200 

162 

185 

184 

178 

Panchakarma 

Practical Paper 
(Applied Basic 

of the 

Panchakarma) 
Total Max 
Marks 200 

I85 
Dravyaguna 

of the 
Rasashastra & 

Bhaisajya 
Kalpana) 

Total Max 
Marks 200 

Total Total Result 
Max Obt 

Marks 

176 

300 

176 

300 

300 

300 

300 

Practical Paper 
(Applied Basic 

of the 

Dravyaguna) 
Total Max 
Marks 200 

162 

Rasashastra & Bhaisajya Kalpana 

226 

300 250 

248 

Total Total 
Max Obt 

Marks 
300 

300 

243 

300 250 

300 

242 

300 

300 

218 

Distinction 

Total Total Result 
Max Obt 

Marks 

Distinction 

Practical Paper Total Total Result 
(Applied Basic Max Obt 

Marks 
300 

228 

Distinction 

Distinction 

Distinction 

Result 

Distinction 

PRINCIPAL 

First Class 

230 Distinction 

Distinction 

DGM Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospita EDr. S.V.Savadi Road, GADAG-582103 
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